~con;:
/4 2 "’\/\
! ;: 'r,'\
[ =
= |
II /
\ “ )

W /
) e
‘\:’f \\-y/

Cr p\SL

PO ID

Fund Code :

3000070819
3000070820
3000070824
3000070826
3000070827
3000070829
3000070830
3000070836
3000070840
3000070841
3000070846
3000070847
3000070848
3000070849
3000070856
3000070865
3000070868
3000070871
3000070880
3000070882
3000070885
3000070886
3000070887
3000070888
3000070891
3000070895
3000070896
3000070897
3000070900
3000070901
3000070903
3000070904
3000070905
3000070906
3000070907
3000070908
3000070909
3000070910
3000070911
3000070912

1

PERALTA COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT
Purchase Order Detail Report
FROM 5/24/2013 - TO 6/7/2013

PO Date

Vendor Name

01 GENERAL UNRESTRICT OPER

5/28/2013
5/28/2013
5/28/2013
5/28/2013
5/28/2013
5/29/2013
5/29/2013
5/31/2013
6/3/2013
6/3/2013
6/3/2013
6/3/2013
6/3/2013
6/3/2013
6/3/2013
6/5/2013
6/5/2013
6/5/2013
6/5/2013
6/5/2013
6/5/2013
6/5/2013
6/5/2013
6/5/2013
6/5/2013
6/5/2013
6/5/2013
6/5/2013
6/5/2013
6/5/2013
6/5/2013
6/5/2013
6/5/2013
6/5/2013
6/5/2013
6/5/2013
6/5/2013
6/5/2013
6/5/2013
6/5/2013

BAY AREA RAPID PRESS
COMMUNITY WAR
CITY COLLEGE OF SAN
AT&T CALNET 2
DUNBAR ARMORED,INC.
ANDREW COOK
JUDITH SIMS
ACT (American College
OAKLAND AUDIO-VISUAL
THE BIG APPLE CAFE
THE DAILY CALIFORNIAN
AMERIPRIDE UNIFORM
AT&T CALNET 2
AWARD ART
SPECIAL EVENTS
SECURITAS SECURITY
THE DAILY CALIFORNIAN
CSU EAST BAY- PIONEER
SARAH PARK
CHARLIE ZAKKAK dba EDEN
FRANCISCO DURAN GALVAN
ELIZA GAUGER
EMILY BECKER
CHARLES D. PHILLIPS
CHARLIE ZAKKAK dba EDEN
ANGEL HUNTER
SUZANNE CANCILLA
JAMES D. CALHOUN
COUNTY OF ALAMEDA GSA
HEALTHREACH
ASIAN HEALTH SERVICES
ASIAN HEALTH SERVICES
AT&T CALNET 2
AT&T CALNET 2
AT&T CALNET 2
AT&T CALNET 2
AT&T CALNET 2
AT&T CALNET 2
AT&T CALNET 2
AT&T CALNET 2
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Description

Advertising Print/ADS
Advertising Print/ADS
Advertising Print/ADS
Telephone Services

Service Contract-Equipment
Instructor Events-Personal Svs
Instructor Events-Personal Svs
Testing License and Material
Graduation Exprenses
Events/Programs-Outside Prod
Advertising Print/ADS

Laundry Services

Telephone Services

Graduation Exprenses
Graduation Exprenses
Independent Contractor/Consult
Advertising Print/ADS
Advertising Print/ADS
Events/Programs-Outside Prod
Events/Programs-Outside Prod
Events/Programs-Outside Prod
Independent Contractor/Consult
Independent Contractor/Consult
Independent Contractor/Consult
Events/Programs-Outside Prod
Travel Local

Travel Local

Misc. Operational Exp.

Fuel - gasoline/petroleum
Independent Contractor/Consult
Independent Contractor/Consult
Independent Contractor/Consult
Telephone Services

Telephone Services

Telephone Services

Telephone Services

Telephone Services

Telephone Services

Telephone Services

Telephone Services

PO Total

478.51
400.00
80.00
1,683.28
120.37
80.00
80.00
4,969.11
5,944.69
215.28
266.00
688.92
14.34
381.50
1,087.50
12,780.00
338.00
160.00
137.30
250.70
400.00
54.00
108.00
168.00
299.75
30.82
10.74
60.00
300.84
156.25
13,035.36
61,709.62
211.06
211.06
25341
383.20
2,604.88
227.00
113.51
319.19
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PO ID

3000070915
3000070916
3000070917
3000070919
3000070921
3000070922
3000070923
3000070925
3000070926
3000070927
3000070928
3000070929
3000070930
3000070931
3000070932
3000070941
3000070946
3000070949
3000070951
3000070958
3000070961
3000070962
3000070963
3000070964
3000070965
3000070966
3000070967
3000070972
3000070976
3000070988
3000070989
3000070990

Fund Code :

3000070981

2

PERALTA COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT
Purchase Order Detail Report
FROM 5/24/2013 - TO 6/7/2013

PO Date
6/5/2013
6/5/2013
6/5/2013
6/5/2013
6/5/2013
6/5/2013
6/5/2013
6/5/2013
6/5/2013
6/5/2013
6/5/2013
6/5/2013
6/5/2013
6/5/2013
6/5/2013
6/5/2013
6/5/2013
6/5/2013
6/5/2013
6/5/2013
6/5/2013
6/6/2013
6/6/2013
6/6/2013
6/6/2013
6/6/2013
6/6/2013
6/6/2013
6/6/2013
6/7/2013
6/7/2013
6/7/2013

Vendor Name

IRON MOUNTAIN OSDP
DATA PROTECTION

SMS, SYSTEMS

OAKLAND YOUTH

CHRIS REYNOLDS
OAKLAND METROPOLITIAN
AARON HARBOUR

ALLENS PRESS CLIPPING
MELISSA NEAL

SULLIVAN VIDEO

WASTE MANAGEMENT OF
SCHOOL & COLLEGE LEGAL
CURLS BARTLING P.C.
GCR, LLP

EAST BAY BLUE PRINT &
ANGELA KHOO

SHAMAL McCORD

EMILY BECKER

HAOMING ZHANG

CAUSA JUSTA JUST CAUSE
THOMAS JAMES TORRES-GIL
NAFSA MEMBERSHIP

AT&T CALNET 2

JEFFREY HEYMAN
BULLFROG FILMS INC
COMPUTERLAND OF SILICON
OAKLAND RUBBER STAMP
STAPLES ADVANTAGE
STATIONARY ENGINEERS
IBM CORPORATION
GYMDOC, INC dba GYM
GEORGE OREN TIRE

03 COMM. SERVICE-FEE BASED COURSE

6/7/2013

EDUCATION TO GO

Page 2 of 5

Description

Service Contract-Software-DP
Service Contract-Software-DP
Service Contract-Hardware-DP
Legal Settlements

Independent Contractor/Consult
Misc. Operational Exp.
Independent Contractor/Consult
Misc. Operational Exp.
Independent Contractor/Consult
Independent Contractor/Consult
Garbage and Trash

Legal

Legal

Legal

Publishing/ Doc Publication
Dues and Membership
Independent Contractor/Consult
Independent Contractor/Consult
Events/Programs-Outside Prod
Events/Programs-Outside Prod
Travel Local

Dues and Membership
Telephone Services

Postage

Program TV License

Misc. Operational Exp.
Supplies-office

Supplies-office

Misc. Operational Exp.

Service Contract-Software-DP
Service Contract-Equipment
Equip Repairs Maint. & Svc

Fund TOTAL :

Independent Contractor/Consult

Fund TOTAL :

PO Total
1,510.38
1,403.00

960.00
3,758.42
3,441.45
1,750.00
1,410.00

73.00
3,200.00
6,500.00

283.05

266.50
3,550.74

465.04

510.56

125.00
2,337.00

54.00
560.00
83.00
51.06
113.00
62.11
35.95
1,820.00
50.00
50.59

172.65

26,329.72

19,420.00

175.00

259.63

191,593.04

1,203.75

1,203.75
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PO ID

Fund Code :

3000070821
3000070867

Fund Code :

3000070823
3000070866
3000070869
3000070870
3000070873
3000070877
3000070878
3000070879
3000070881
3000070883
3000070983

Fund Code :

3000070831
3000070832
3000070837
3000070843
3000070844
3000070845
3000070850
3000070851
3000070852
3000070853
3000070854
3000070855
3000070860
3000070861
3000070862
3000070863
3000070884
3000070894
3000070913
3000070914
3000070924

3

PERALTA COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT
Purchase Order Detail Report
FROM 5/24/2013 - TO 6/7/2013

PO Date

Vendor Name

07 COLL. FDS ON BOOKSTORE COMM.

5/28/2013
6/5/2013

FROM THE HEART FLORIST
LITHO PROCESS CO.

10 COLLEGE DESIGNATED FUNDS

5/28/2013
6/5/2013
6/5/2013
6/5/2013
6/5/2013
6/5/2013
6/5/2013
6/5/2013
6/5/2013
6/5/2013
6/7/2013

XEROX CORPORATION
J.K. SERVICES

GLEN PEARSON

TONI R. COOK
CHRISTINE WILLIAMS
RICOH BUSINESS

LANEY BOOKSTORE #225
OAKLAND TRIBUNE

FAST SIGNS OF OAKLAND
ADVANTEL INC

JANNETT JACKSON

11 General Restricted Fund

5/29/2013
5/29/2013
5/31/2013
6/3/2013
6/3/2013
6/3/2013
6/3/2013
6/3/2013
6/3/2013
6/3/2013
6/3/2013
6/3/2013
6/5/2013
6/5/2013
6/5/2013
6/5/2013
6/5/2013
6/5/2013
6/5/2013
6/5/2013
6/5/2013

EDWIN LOBATO

MICHELLE HOWARD

5 DYNAMICS LLC

KATHLEEN ROLFE McINTIRE

RICOH AMERICAS

AIRGAS NCN

KATHLEEN CAVANAGH

SUSIE O'BRYANT

SHARON R. SCHUYLER

Alhambra & Sierra Springs

THE BIG APPLE CAFE

MICHAEL GOLDBERG

COPY CENTRAL - 48

FATIMA SHAH

ANN'S CATERING, INC.

AU COQUELET

LANEY COLLEGE BUSINESS

WAADUDA KARIM

CCLC/CCCAA

OCLC, INC.

Alhambra & Sierra Springs
Page 3 of 5

Description

Graduation Exprenses
Graduation Exprenses

Fund TOTAL :

Service Contract-Equipment
Equip Repairs Maint. & Svc
Events/Programs-Outside Prod
Events/Programs-Outside Prod
Independent Contractor/Consult
Print & Dup. Equip Leases/Rent
College Library Books

College Library Periodicals
Independent Contractor/Consult
Misc. Operational Exp.
Events/Programs-Outside Prod

Fund TOTAL :

Independent Contractor/Consult
Independent Contractor/Consult
Independent Contractor/Consult
Events/Programs-Outside Prod
Equip Repairs Maint. & Svc
Instructional - (Classroom)
Independent Contractor/Consult
Independent Contractor/Consult
Independent Contractor/Consult
Supplies-office
Events/Programs-Outside Prod
Misc. Operational Exp.
Publishing/ Doc Publication
Graduation Exprenses
Graduation Exprenses
Events/Programs-Outside Prod
Misc. Operational Exp.

Travel Local

Library Software (CD DVD etc)
Library Software (CD DVD etc)
Misc. Operational Exp.

PO Total

1,580.50
2,370.75

3,951.25

72.00
1,706.33
210.00
69.72
4,112.50
240.54
39.19
76.80
3,106.77
100.00
21.71

9,755.56

100.00
100.00
160.00
265.70
557.40
41.25
1,232.00
1,292.00
2,240.00
39.11
339.81
100.00
271.41
20.62
580.00
163.87
123.55
108.48
18,046.12
586.00
59.58
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PO ID
3000070933

3000070940
3000070942
3000070944
3000070948
3000070950
3000070952
3000070953
3000070954
3000070955
3000070956
3000070957
3000070968
3000070977
3000070985
3000070986
3000070987

Fund Code :

3000070822
3000070825
3000070836
3000070872
3000070893
3000070959
3000070960
3000070969
3000070970
3000070971
3000070974

Fund Code :

3000070828
3000070838
3000070892

4

PERALTA COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT
Purchase Order Detail Report
FROM 5/24/2013 - TO 6/7/2013

PO Date
6/5/2013

6/5/2013
6/5/2013
6/5/2013
6/5/2013
6/5/2013
6/5/2013
6/5/2013
6/5/2013
6/5/2013
6/5/2013
6/5/2013
6/6/2013
6/7/2013
6/7/2013
6/7/2013
6/7/2013

Vendor Name
HEATHER CASALE

LOCAL INITIATIVES
DAVINA BRAMELL
Hurtubise,Rachel

ANGELA LEWIS

TODD COHEN

PETRINA ALEXANDER-
CHERIN KELLEY

RUBEN RODRIGUEZ
TIMOTHY BREMNER
TALIA TAYLOR

EAST BAY CONSORTIUM OF
LANEY BOOKSTORE #225
GRAINGER

DAVID de LEEUW dba THE
Alhambra & Sierra Springs
USHA MORTENSEN

12 PARCEL TAX, MEASURE B

5/28/2013
5/28/2013
5/31/2013
6/5/2013
6/5/2013
6/5/2013
6/5/2013
6/6/2013
6/6/2013
6/6/2013
6/6/2013

CSU EAST BAY- PIONEER
UNITED PARCEL SERVICE
ACT (American College
SPRINT SPECTRUM, LP
ALFREDA LYONS-CAMPBELL
GREGORY HODGE

ARTS AFRICA INC
ECOVISION CONSULTING
LUZ MARIA ORTEGA
VICTOR LITTLES

CARLA PEGUES

30 CONTRACT EDUCATION

5/29/2013
5/31/2013
6/5/2013

DENNIS R. LADD
JOAN BEREZIN
MULTI TECH CO.

Page 4 of 5

Description
Conference/Seminar Reg

Misc. Operational Exp.
Events/Programs-Outside Prod
Events/Programs-Outside Prod
Independent Contractor/Consult
Independent Contractor/Consult
Independent Contractor/Consult
Independent Contractor/Consult
Independent Contractor/Consult
Independent Contractor/Consult
Independent Contractor/Consult
Independent Contractor/Consult
Book Vouchers
Non-Instructional Equip & Furn
Publishing/ Doc Publication
Supplies-office

Travel Local

Fund TOTAL :

Advertising Print/ADS

Postage

Testing License and Material
Computer software/site lic.-cl
Graduation Exprenses
Graduation Exprenses
Graduation Exprenses
Independent Contractor/Consult
Independent Contractor/Consult
Independent Contractor/Consult
Travel Local

Fund TOTAL :

Travel Local
Internal Training- Staff Dev
Equip Repairs Maint. & Svc

Fund TOTAL :

PO Total
203.75

1,333.32
3,799.74
99.00
468.93
245.19
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
500.00
949.66
1,004.54
270.00
41.15
42.03

35,884.21

320.00
334.23
2,029.65
1,047.89
200.00
350.00
163.50
8,000.00
17,400.00
9,600.00
21.86

39,467.13

48.00
311.28
90.00

449.28
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PO ID

Fund Code :

3000070889
3000070920
3000070947
3000070978
3000070979
3000070980
3000070982
3000070984

Fund Code:

3000070818
3000070945

Fund Code:

3000070902

Fund Code :

3000070874
3000070899
3000070918

5

PERALTA COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT
Purchase Order Detail Report
FROM 5/24/2013 - TO 6/7/2013

PO Date Vendor Name

63 Bond Measure A
6/5/2013 TRYTEN TECHNOLOGIES,
6/5/2013 AMERICAN REPROGRAPHICS
6/5/2013 YO SOY MEDIA
6/7/2013 MIDWEST LIBRARY SERVICE
6/7/2013 MIDWEST LIBRARY SERVICE
6/7/2013 MIDWEST LIBRARY SERVICE
6/7/2013 MIDWEST LIBRARY SERVICE
6/7/2013 MIDWEST LIBRARY SERVICE

65 BOND MEASURE E (2000)- LOCAL B

5/24/2013
6/5/2013

ORACLE USA, INC.
TIMOTHY GIBBON

69 SP RESERVE FD #2 REDEV & ,HEALT

6/5/2013

80 SELF-INSURANCE FUND

6/5/2013 ERGO ANYWHERE
6/5/2013 ERGO ANYWHERE
6/5/2013

MORGAN STANLEY CAPITAL

ASCIP (Alliance of Schools for

Page 5 of 5

Description

PC,SERV, Other Comput,Peripher
Publishing/ Doc Publication
Advertising Print/ADS

College Library Books

College Library Books

College Library Books

College Library Books

College Library Books

Fund TOTAL :

Service Contract-Software-DP
Independent Contractor/Consult

Fund TOTAL :

Debt Interest - Bonds
Fund TOTAL :

Non-Instructional Equip & Furn
Non-Instructional Equip & Furn
Independent Contractor/Consult

Fund TOTAL :

GRAND TOTAL :

PO Total

7,485.71
2,532.89
1,420.00
1,153.36
50.69
92.88
2,173.51
876.25

15,785.29

6,174.54
4,000.00

10,174.54

97,823.56

97,823.56

1,864.73
196.95
1,500.00

3,561.68

409,649.29



